
 

 

Equestrian Victoria Official Jumping Stewards list 2019 

 

Official Name 

Official  

Surname 
Suburb State Email Phone Qualification  T Level 

Additional 

Qualifications 

Adelyn Fallon MORNINGTON VIC adelyn_fallon@hotmail.com 0438 787 333 Jumping EA Steward  

Anne Garner SALE VIC fdajgarner@netspace.net.au 0408 598 986 Jumping EA Steward  

Sean Greaves WANGARATTA VIC sean.greaves195@gmail.com 0412 434 661 Jumping EA Steward  

Anne-Marie Greenway GOORAMBAT VIC Annemarie.greenway@gmail.com 0417 196368 Jumping EA Steward  

Teresa Matthews DIXIE VIC holly.oak@bigpond.com 0409 952 081 Jumping EA Steward EA Eventing Steward 

Peggy Mills HARCOURT VIC pegmills1@bigpond.com 0419 902 400 Jumping EA Steward  

Chris Smith BIRREGURRA VIC sanskritpark@iprimus.com.au 0429 362 285 Jumping EA Steward  

Christine Stephens SHADY CREEK VIC shadycreekequestrian@gmail.com 0427 813 433 Jumping EA Steward EA Eventing Steward 

Gregory Stephens SHADY CREEK VIC shadycreekph@outlook.com 0428 321 525 Jumping EA Steward EA Eventing Steward 

Lindy Young CAVENDISH VIC jandlyoung2369@bigpond.com 0428 742 293 Jumping EA Steward EA Eventing Steward 

Wendy Orchard SHADY CREEK VIC ovale1@bigpond.com 0417 055 536 Jumping EA Steward EA Eventing Steward 

   

Ian  Chalmers FISH CREEK VIC ianc@tpg.com.au 0427 871 415 Jumping FEI Level 1  

Adelyn Fallon MORNINGTON VIC adelyn_fallon@hotmail.com 0438 787 333 Jumping FEI Level 1  



Anne-Marie Greenway GOORAMBAT VIC Annemarie.greenway@gmail.com 0417 196368 Jumping FEI Level 1  

Christine Wallis BERRYS CREEK VIC gcwallis@activ8.net.au 0427 343 146 Jumping FEI Level 1 

Eventing FEI Level 3,  

Dressage FEI Level 1 

Lindy Young CAVENDISH VIC jandlyoung2369@bigpond.com 0428 742 293 Jumping FEI Level 1 Eventing FEI Level 2 

 

Graham Crawshaw GEROGERY  VIC inverleigh@gmail.com 0410 635 229 Jumping FEI Level 2  

Anne  Garner SALE VIC fdajgarner@netspace.net.au 0408 598 986 Jumping FEI Level 2  

Peggy Mills HARCOURT VIC pegmills1@bigpond.com 0419 902 400 Jumping FEI Level 2  

 

Yvonne Morrison INVERLOCH Vic morrison@nex.net.au 0407 741 666 Jumping FEI Level 3 Eventing FEI Level 2 

Dressage FEI Level 2 

Lyn Roycroft CAMPERDOWN VIC blroycroft@bigpond.com 03 55932208 Jumping FEI Level 3 

Eventing, Dressage     

FEI Level 2 

 

 

 

 


